1 of 2
POWR-GARD® Datasheet
Fuse Reducers
Littelfuse.com/FuseReducer
©2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/30/2025
Description

JTD_ID/JTD
JLS
Ordering Information
250 Volt
CATALOG/ORDERING NUMBER
FUSE  CLIP FUSE
CASE SIZECLASS H/K5 CLASS R
LFRU263 LFRU263R 60 A 30 A
LRU213 LRU213R 100 A 30 A
LRU216 LFRU216R 100 A 60 A
LRU226 LRU226R 200 A 60 A
LRU2621 LFRU2621R 200 A 100 A
LRU2641 LRU2641R 400 A 100 A
LRU2642 LFRU2642R 400 A 200 A
LRU2661 LRU2661R 600 A 100 A
LRU2662 LRU2662R 600 A 200 A
LRU2664 LRU2664R* 600 A 400 A
*Only one reducer required.
600 Volt
CATALOG/ORDERING NUMBER
FUSE CLIP FUSE